
 No. S098121
 VANCOUVER REGISTRY

 IN THE SUPREME COURT OF BRITISH 
 COLUMBIA

 BETWEEN
 NATIONAL LEASING GROUP INC.

 PLAINTIFF
 AND
 PLUSH SPA AND HAIR STUDIO INC., MARK 
 LOGAN, BONNIE LOGAN, BYRON DEMMAN 

 & LIA HAWRYLUK
 DEFENDANTS

 ADVERTISEMENT
 TO: Byron Demman
 TAKE NOTICE THAT on April 21, 2010 an order 
 was made for service on you of a Writ of 
 Summons and Statement of Claim issued from 
 the Vancouver Registry of the Supreme Court 
 of British Columbia in proceeding number 
 S098121 by way of this advertisement.
 In the proceeding, the Plaintiff claim(s) the 
 following relief against you: 
 (a) Judgment in the amount of $36,649.70;
 (b) Pre-judgment interest pursuant to the 

 Leases, in the amount of the Interest Rate, 
 from and after September 14, 2009;

 (c) In the alternative, pre-judgment interest 
 pursuant to the Court Order Interest Act;

 (d) Special costs or, in the alternative, costs; 
 and

 (e) Such further and other relief as to this 
 Honourable Court may seem just.

 You must file a responding pleading/response 
 to petition within the period required under the 
 Supreme Court Civil Rules failing which further 
 proceedings, including judgment, may be 
 taken against you without notice to you.
 You may obtain, from the Vancouver Registry, 
 at 800 Smithe Street, Vancouver, BC, a copy 
 of the Writ of Summons and Statement of 
 Claim and the order providing for service by 
 this advertisement.
 This advertisement is placed by National 
 Leasing Group Inc. whose address for service 
 is c/o Miller Thomson LLP, Barristers and 
 Solicitors (Attention:  Matthew F. Bujar), 1000-
 840 Howe Street, Vancouver, BC, V6Z 2M1.

 00658109

Apartments/Condos for Rent

ADULT Oriented, bright apart-
ments with full size appliances.
Quiet building with secure, under-
ground parking. All 2 bdrm, locat-
ed close to downtown, 1 block 
from bus route, monitored security 
system. No Pets. $600/mo 250-
612-1106

Apartments/Condos for Rent

CLEAN, spacious 2 bdrm apt, 
everything incl except hydro, avail 
now, refs needed. 963-9134

LARGE  1 bdrm duplex, recent re-
no, $700 inclusive, Hart area.
Ref's. 962-2764

Apartments/Condos for Rent

PUNCHAW CRES. Renovated 1 
bedroom with balcony. Quiet loca-
tion. Call Russ 250-640-8700 to 
view $550 includes HW. GATE-
WAY PROPERTY MANAGE-
MENT

Apartments/Condos for Rent

PIONEER INN
APARTMENTS

Bach. & 1 bdrm, quiet, secure 
building, pool & sauna, under-
ground secure parking, eleva-
tors, close to downtown. Heat, 
Hydro, hot water incl. Fur-
nished/unfurnished.

250-562-9048

ROSELLA: 3550 15th Ave. Reno-
vated 2 bdrm from $750. Call Fern 
250-596-6749 see pics @ 
www.GATEWAYPM.COM

ROYAL OAK APARTMENTS 1 
bdrm,  bachelor suites avail. No 
Pets. 3450 15th Ave. Call 563-
5291

SPRUCE ST. From $550 includes 
heat and hot water. Call Russ 250-
640-8700. GATEWAY PROPER-
TY MANAGEMENT

Three Locations to Choose From!
Just off 15th Ave, close to shop-
ping and UNBC & CNC, you 
choose the apartment that is right 
for you. Updated and spacious 
suites will help you choose your 
perfect home. Rent includes heat 
& hot water, appliances, on-site 
storage. Cat Friendly. Smart card 
laundry, parking and secured en-
trances. Call Bob at 250-563-3359 
or visit our website at www.prin-
cegeorge4rent.com

WESTGABLE apts, 2 & 3 bdrm, 2 
baths, rent incls hydro & gas, n/p, 
2837 Ferry Ave. 563-5291

Basement Suites
1 BDRM, 3418 Chartwell Ave. Col-
lege Hts. Avail end of July. N/s, 
np. $650 +1/3 gas/elec. 613-6943

1 BDRM daylight, very clean, near 
Pine Centre, n/p, n/s, utils, cable & 
laundry facils incl, $625. 962-8674

1 BDRM, near 5th & Tabor, avail.
immed, single, quiet, working per-
son only. $450/mo utils incl. 563-
5347 or 250-552-9200

1 BDRM, NEW quiet working per-
son or student, $550 incls utils.
Near CNC. n/s, n/p (250)564-4330

2220 UPLAND, 2 bdrm, f/s, f/p, 
laundry & utility rm, newly decorat-
ed, $775 incls utils. 614-6667

2 BDRM, bright, new carpets and 
paint, f/s, shared w/d, near CNC 
and UNBC, $700 incls utils. Avail 
immed. 1(250)640-6509

2 BDRM, Hart area, $650 all utils 
included. W/d, n/p. Avail immedi-
ately. Furnished. 612-2061

2bdrm, new, close to all amenities, 
exc location, w/d, $725 util inc.
n/p, smoking outside, 563-2535

2 BDRM, n/p, n/s, $725 incls utils, 
avail July 1. (250)564-2846 cell 
(250)613-9007

2 BDRM, osbe, w/d, f/s, gas fp, 
n/s, pets neg, utils incl. $800. Avail 
Aug 1. 250-614-9234 lv msg

2 BDRM, sep ent, w/d, good loca-
tion, near CNC, ref's req'd, $675 
incls utils. 2588 Lorne Cres.
(250)563-0447

2 BEDROOM, like new. Heritage 
area, np/ns. Priv parking. $800 
utils incl. 614-0799

2 OR 1 Bdrm ground level, very 
clean, near Walmart, avail. immed, 
964-2740, 617-3599

Basement Suites

3 BDRM, 1 bath bsmt suite, sep 
laundry, avail Aug 1, $700/mo, n/s, 
n/p. 250-596-1180

BRAND New 1 bdrm, near UNBC, 
498 Rav Court. $550. 250-524-
0187, 524-0183

CLEAN, bright & quiet 2 bdrm, 
near Hospital & bus route, fresh 
paint, bathroom totally reno'd, n/p, 
covered smoking outside. $650 
incl. heat. Hydro/cable not incl.
250-562-8995

Clean, fully-self contained one 
bedroom bsmt suite in College 
Heights. Small pet ok. No smok-
ing. Utilities, wireless, cable includ-
ed. $700/ mo 961-7072

LRG 2 bdrm bsmt suite, daylight 
window, f/s, $800/mo, near Wal-
mart. 563-1183, 640-8334

SMALL  1 bdrm bsmt suite. Avail.
Aug 1. N/S, n/p, $500/mo. Ideal for 
single person. 250-562-8462

UNBC Area, clean 2bdrm dayl 
furn, fs/wd, off/s/prk, utils/cable/int 
incl. $500 Avail  Sept 1. 964-1533

Commercial

 477267

 Majestic
 Management
 (1981) Ltd.

 Space available for rent
 For all your rental needs

 Call 562-8343 or 562-RENT

 H   OFFIC E

 H   COMMERCIA L

 H   RETAIL

1000 - 2000 - 3784 - 6900 SQFT 
Warehouse units. Excellent loca-
tion, pref. lease rates, 250-961-
4215, 250-562-2566

1200 SQFT Commercial bldg. C6 
zoning for Rent or Lease. Good 
parking, good exposure. 2580 
Queensway. Chris 250-565-1761

1410 to 2870 sqft Bon Voyage 
Plaza, superb exposure to busy 
Hwy 16 W. Eldon 565-8503

1797 LYON St. beside CNC Indus-
trial area for retail, office or ware-
house, over 1700 sqft, $1200/mo 
incls utils; 1 room office, incls 
shower & kitchen, $200/mo. 565-
5034, 552-2217

2 SIDE by side units, Opie Cres, 
1500 sqft each, take separately or 
together. Avail July 1. 561-1312

A-3661 OPIE Cres, 600 sqft, of-
fice, reception & 10' bay. 561-1312

APPROX 1200sqft Street level 
Corner Office C7 Zoning. 7th & 
Victoria. Lease negotiable. Avail 
Aug 1st. 563-9881 or 614-6931

Duplexes for Rent
1BDRM, heat incl, $600, 6779 
Dagg Rd, apt3, Hart area, you pay 
hydro, n/s. 596-7250, 617-5135

2220 UPLAND. 2 bedroom, f/s, f/p, 
carport $850 utils incl. 614-6667

2625 QUINCE St. 3 Bdrm, full 
bsmt, carport, f/s, $600 +utils.
Phone before 3pm. 250-564-1470

298 RUGGLES, 4 bdrm, 2 full 
baths, f/s, $1000/mo. 614-6667

2 BDRM duplex, near Hospital, f/s, 
w/d, for quiet tenants. $680 in-
cludes utils. 564-7921

2 BDRM full bsmt, fs/wd, new 
paint/floors, ns, np, prefer older 
couple. $900+utils. (250)964-7864

2 BDRM, newly renod, f/s, 1231 
Cuddie Cres, 563-9501, avail 
Now, $550 + utils or $750 incl.

2 BDRM, priv. yard, new flr, new 
paint, 250-981-2541

2 BR, ground lev, daylight, near 
Parkwood & school, n/s, n/p, work-
ing people, avail Aug 1. 564-0101

3604 5th Ave, 3 Bdrm, $995 + 
utils. Security syst, n/s, n/p, ref's 
req'd. 250-562-2910

3 BDRM, 1 up 2 down, $850 incls 
utils, downtown area. Newly re-
no'd. (250)563-5565 565-4509

3 BDRM, 2 baths, Garage, $1350 
incl. utils. 250-964-9593

3 BDRM, w/d, f/s, incls utils, 
$900/mo. 1011 Babine Cres. Refs 
reqd. 562-7630, 981-4117

$525 plus utils, 1 bdrm unit in 
6-plex, balcony, coin laundry, Pun-
chaw Cres. 250-981-8232 or 562-
4183

738 HARPER St. 3 bdrm, near 
shopping centre. (250)964-7975 or 
640-7975

781 Ahbau, 3 bdrm, top flr duplex, 
behind Spruceland Shopping Cen-
tre, n/s, n/p, ref's req'd $800 incl.
utils. 561-8000

ADULT ORIENTED. 2 bedroom, 
utilities included. Np/ns. (250)563-
7117

AVAILABLE now $680 Two bdrm 
5 min from Walmart 8 min from 
UNBC hydro gas included 964-
1161

AVAIL immed, 2 bdrm duplex, f/s, 
fenced back yard, 271 Ruggles, 
$750 plus utils, 250-565-1952

QUIET 2 Bedroom main floor Du-
plex. Close to Pine Centre. W/d 
utils incl $895. 617-4407

VERY Nice 3 bdrm upper duplex, 
5 appls, utils incl. n/s, n/p, ref's 
req'd. $1100 562-6311 561-2317

FurnishedApartments
2/4 BD 1000/2000 sqft, Self-Con-
tained Corporate/Crew, entirely 
FURN, Col Hts 888-208-5203 vm

BACHELOR & 1 bdrm units,
weekly rates, apply in person 
867 17th Ave.

Hall Rentals
EAGLES hall, Dagg Rd, rental for 
all occasions, catering & bar ser-
vice. Contact 250-561-1203. No 
outside caterers.

Houses For Rent
13725 HUBBARD RD in Giscome, 
3 bdrm, f/s, full bsmt, $950/mo.
614-6667

2 BEDROOM upper floor, separ-
ate laundry, deck, Available Aug 1.
(250)962-2405

325 OSPIKA blvd, 3 bdrm, rec rm, 
2 car garage & sundeck, 
$1300/mth. 614-6667

3480 ROYAL Cres. Cute little gem 
close to river and nice park. Newly 
reno'd 3 bdrm, 1 bath, 1200 sq ft, 
no garage but large parking pad.
No pets please. $800/mo. Call to 
view (780)710-7443

3 BDRM, 2 baths, nicely land-
scaped, newly reno'd, incls appls, 
n/s, n/p, ref's req'd, $1400 + utils.
(250)961-6436

3 BDRM full bsmt house, 15 Mile 
Rd, dbl garage, 1-1/2 baths, fs, 
dw, np, ns. Ref req, $1060 +utils.
Avail Aug 1. 963-8806

3 BDRM, spacious, 1yr old home, 
hrdwd flrs, stainless steel appls, 
dbl garage, lrg yard, Westgate 
area, $1250. 906-3245, 640-6607

4 BR, 3 bath, 2 car garage, brand 
new show home in Aberdeen Golf 
Course. $2000 rent or rent to own.
No down payment. 640-5021

7628 St. Mark Cres, $1500 + utils.
2900  sqft, reno'd, 3 bdrm, 3 bath, 
dbl carport, 7 appls, n/s, no dogs.
(250)565-4566 or (250)762-3713

7679 MONCTON CRES. 3 Bdrm 
main flr, f/s, w/d, dw, fp, carport.
Fenced yrd. Utils & cable. $1150 
Avail. after July 1 962-8870

DELUXE  3 bdrm house, 2 full 
baths, f/s, dw, w/d, sundeck, n/s, 
n/p, 3 year old, $1320/mo incls 
utils. Close to schools. Hart area, 
avail Aug 1. (250)962-2222

NICE 3 bdrm home on 10 acres 
with a view & creek in the Cluculz 
Lake area. Stan 250-567-1118

UPDATED 4 level split, St. Law-
rence Heights. 2 bdrm + den, wet 
bar, home theatre rm, lrg fenced 
yard. Avail Aug 1. $1400 + utils.
(250)613-3148

Mobile/Pads
NEAR new 2 & 3 BDRM, Hart 
area, f/s, w/d, dw, n/p, $775 & up + 
utils. 250-970-0097

TRAILER Pads available. Family 
park. Small dogs allowed. 250-
964-3993

Office/Retail
1811 Victoria St - Flexible space 
up to 1040 sqft or unit with waiting 
area and 2 treatment rooms. Lots 
of off street parking. 575 Quebec 
St - 140 sqft single office with 
shared boardroom. kelsondevelop-
ments.ca or 960-9200.

Room & Board
EASY living, laundry, meals.
Clean, quiet, family home. Sep.
entry, furn living area. 564-2613

Rooms
2 BDRMS, for student or working 
lady, 1043 Johnson St, $350 per 
room. (250)649-9498

CLEAN furnished room, freshly 
painted, shared bath & w/d, $375 
incls heat & lights. (250)561-1243

FURNISHED rooms for rent,  $375 
& $450 (w/ kitchenette), avail 
immed. 563-7506, 612-9223

FURN ROOM, $325-$400/mo, 
downtown,  share kitchen/bath, se-
cure. Toll free 1-866-776-0968

Shared Accommodation
3 BDRM house w/gentleman $400 
all incl, 2 blks from Walmart. Must 
like dogs. h-964-2570, 613-6060

FURNISHED room, utils, phone,
cable incl, w/d, gentlemen only,
$350mo. Pls call 250-563-8014

INGLEDEW ST., furnished room, 
TV, cable, laundry, shared kitch, 
$375 & $350, ref's. 614-9123

mature student/working roommate 
for 3 bdrm suite, $500 incl. every-
thing. 250-596-6974

MATURE working person or stu-
dent to share lrg house, $400/mo.
964-7679

SEMI Private, shared accomoda-
tions. $500 incl laundry & utilities.
250-552-6903

Storage
WANTED: STORAGE Minimum 
700 sqft. Residential shop or com-
mercial building. 562-8827

Suites For Rent
1&2 BDRM main floor In clean, 
quiet building, near bus stop, n/p.
Avail. immed. 563-1996

3 BDRM Upstairs in house, newly 
reno'd, incl. light & heat, avail. July 
1. $975. 250-961-4338

4045 CORMACK Cres, 1 bdrm, 
ground level, near UNBC. Avail.
now. 964-7975, 640-7975

ADULT Oriented. 1 Person, 1 
bdrm cabin, partially furn, incls 
utils, n/p, n/s. Av imed. 563-7117

AVAIL immed bachelor suite, f/s, 
laundry facils, $575 incls utils, 
1961B 3rd Ave. 250-565-1952

BACHELOR Suite, 4280 Quentin 
Ave, includes cable and hot wa-
ter, No Pets/No Smoking. Avail 
Aug 1. $550. (250)564-4113

BACHELOR suite, furnish,  down-
town location, $500, utils, wireless 
internet incl. 1-866-776-0968

CLUCULZ Lake front, 1 bdrm 
walkout ground floor suite, 1000 
sqft deck, sauna & dock, $800 
incls utils, Sept 1. 604-314-2215

Legal/Public Notices

Suites For Rent
LOOKING for a place where a 
landlord cares? Newly reno'd 
suites,  1, 2 & 3 bdrms. 649-8229

NICE 2 BDRM Suite, 4 appls, n/s, 
n/p, utils incl. Ref's req'd, 
$800 250-562-6311, 561-2317

Townhouses For Rent
3 BDRM, 1 1/2 baths, Security 
monitored, family oriented, $730 + 
utils with w/d. (250)562-7515

3 BDRM 1.5 bath, f/s, w/d, carport.
No pets, Millar area. Available im-
mediately, $750+utils. 964-1508

3 BDRM, 1.5 bath Townhouse, 
$1000/month, pets considered, 
F/S, W/D, Dishwasher. Call 562-
7994 for more details.

3 BDRM, $750/mo, ref's & criminal 
check req'd, nothing incl. 250-562-
5311

3 BDRM on the Hart, $750 plus 
utils, avail immed. 250-961-5755

BRAND NEW TOWNHOUSE On 
2823 Ferry Ave. Garage units. 2 
Bdrm + den, 5 appls, No Pets.
$1200 + utils. 563-5291

FOR Rent: 3 Bedroom 1.5 bath-
room, washer/dryer, 3 floor town-
house. $950/mo. 250-552-5314

NEW, 2 level, 3bdms, f/s, dw, gar-
age, $1200+utils. n/p, n/s, 4404 
5th Ave. 250-961-1668

NEW townhouse, 2 & 3 level, 3 
bdrm, dbl garage, f/s, dw incl, n/p, 
n/s, 4404 5th Ave. $1200/$1300.
250-640-8878

UPDATED 3 bdrm, 1400 sqft 
townhouse, Westwood Dr, near all 
amenities, $1150/mo, avail Aug 1.
Don't miss out on great opportu-
nity. Call Rick (250)964-9553 or 
pub@telus.net

Dating Service

Adult Personal Messages
1ST CLASS Mystique Escorts.
Gorgeous ladies of all ages to suit 
every need. 24/7 Out Calls.
(250)613-2040 Now Hiring.
www.mystiqueescorts.ca

***BRANDY*** Attractive, friendly 
and drug free. In/out calls. 24 hrs.
250-617-8470

ERYN - 24 Years, pretty & petite.
In/Out. Call 24 hours. 250-565-
4533

FREE to try! 4 services 
1-866-732-0070

*************************
LIVE, 1 ON 1!

1-888-628-6790
*************************

Try for free
1-877-290-0553

*************************
NEW! Hot ladies

1-888-544-0199 Adults 18+
Text "WILD" to 88888

"HEAVENLY BLISS" Beautiful se-
lection of men & women. In/Out.
961-0916
heavenlybliss.escort-site.com

SEXY Blonde here for discreet en-
counters. Domination also avail.
In/out call. (250)617-4897

TAKE Some time out. You de-
serve it! Friendly, unhurried. Maria 
962-2106, 552-0673 The Prince George Citizen

 Daycare Services

 To advertise in the next edition of our Daycare Services 
 Directory, call our Classified Department at:  250- 562-6666

 Advertise in our Daycare Directory.  
 4 Weeks, only $38.39 plus HST.

 before 12 noon, Thursday, July 29, 2010

 00668009

 ABRA-KID-ABRA DAYCARE
 In the Hart has openings for school aged 
 children. Shuttle service before and after 
 school pick up and drop off. Space 
 available for kindergartens. Competitive 
 rates.  250-962-9398.

 BUBBA BALLOOS DAYCARE
   CENTRE
 Licensed daycare centre has full time 
 spaces available for children 2 1/2 to 5 
 yrs. Healthy snacks provided, daily 
 activities & access to the largest indoor 
 playground in Northern BC. 250-563-7529

 B UTTERFLIES AND BLUE JEANS  
   DAYCARE
 FULLTIME SPACE AVAILABLE IMMEDIATELY!
 $50 off first month. Small licensed daycare 
 in the Heritage/Highglen area is currently 
 accepting children 2 1/2 - 5 yrs. We have a 
 fun, preschool based curriculum, we 
 provide snacks and we play outdoors daily. 
 Well established ECE run daycare. Call 
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